
gültig von 5.5. bis 31.5.

Monatsaktion Mai 2025

1,97
100 g

06452/4234 www.ladinger.cc

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

fertig gewürzt

Putenpfanne



zarte
Karreerose 

4,25
Jausenwurst-
stangerl

Muttertags-Special

Grillpaket
8.5. - 10.5.2025

100 g

würzige 
Knacker

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

... weitere Monatsaktionen

100g

1,07

1,34

per Stück

feine
Lyoner

1,39
100 g

1,29
100 g


